UNOFFICIAL CO



Doc#; 0629816080 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/25/2006 02:13 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by voir jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed

Date of this Docume	nt: <u>October</u> 23, 2006
Reference Number o	f Any Related Documents:
Grantor:	
Name	Heather A. Wintoch
Street Address	2816 Rockwell Street an
City/State/Zip	Chicago, IL GOOIS
Grantee:	O Dx.
Name	Phillip M. Wartoch
Street Address	2816 N. Rockwell Street 2N
City/State/Zip	Chicago, IL 60618
condo name):	escription (i.e., lot, block, plat <i>or</i> section, township, range, quarter/quarter <i>or</i> unit, building and 2816 North Rockwell (ハイギョル ax Parcel/Account Number(s): 13-25 - 224 - ロシュー1003 13-25-24 634 - 1009
mailing address is second party, Grantee whose mailing addres WITNESSETH that th Dollars ($\$$	ty, Grantor, Heather A. Wantoch , whose 2816 Rockwell Street 2N, Chicago IC GOCOLS, to Phillip M. Wantoch , Chicago IC GOCOLS, to sis 2816 Rockwell Street 2N, Chicago IC GOCOLS. The said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of Zero) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, elease and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,
ditty cocrator com	

www.socrates.com

Page 1 of 2

© 2005 Socrates Media, LLC LF298-1 • Rev. 05/05

629816080 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvement thereto in the County of, State of, State of,	ints and appurtenances
to wit:	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF , the said first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year sealed and delivered in the presence of:	irst written above. Signed,
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Wirness	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Grantor 1 when a Wantach	
Print Name of Grantor Heather Wantoch	
State of	
County of COOIC	
on Oct 23, 2006, before me, ARA Dal	le ma la proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscri	known to me (or proved
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their aut	horized capacity(ies),
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon beh	alf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	~>
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Ì
WITNESS my hand and official seal. TARA BLAKE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINO	
Hara Scholler My Commission Expires 02/26/20	
Signature of Notary	1/5-
	(C)
ASSTRUCT Many Broduced ID	C
Affiant Known Produced ID Type of ID DRIVERS Ucen Se	
(Seal)	

629816080 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a. natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illianis.

10/00

Dated 10/03 , 2006				
Sign	ature: 1 Heather Wantock Grantor or Agent			
Subscribed and sworn to before me. TARA BIGICE By the said HEATHER A. WHITOCH This 23, day of October 2006. Notary Public Jana Eleman	"OFFICIAL SEAL" TARA BLAKE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 02/26/2010			
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation of foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.				
Date 10-24, 20 <u>06</u>	Q ₁			
Signature:	This more			
	Grantee or Agent			
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said Phillip M. Whatel This Att day of Double 2006. Notary Public Cerry	TAWANA WARREN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 02/04/2007			
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall				

be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

0629816080 Page: 4 of 4

0318347129 Page: 19 of 29 **UNOFFICIA**İ

ORDER NO.: 1301

- 004319498

1

ESCROW NO.: 1301 - 004319498

STREET ADDRESS: 2816 NORTH ROCKWELL UNIT #2N

CITY: CHICAGO

ZIP CODE: 60618

TAX NUMBER: 13-25-226-029-0000

COUNTY: COOK

chedule "A"

Opony Or (LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT 2N AND PARKING UNIT P.U. 3 TOGETHER, WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 2816 NORTH ROCK WELL CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS D OCUMENT NO. 0314803063, IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NOR TH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD Dis Clark's Office PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PAYLEGAL 12/99 DG